
 

 

 

РАСПОРЕД ДЕЖУРСТВА / V - VIII 

 

 
 

Дан 
Време 

дежурства 
ДЕСНО КРИЛО ЛЕВО КРИЛО ПОДРУМ 

Понедељак 

I - III 
Валентина Рацић 

Предраг Пантић 

Зорица Антанасовић 

Наташа Пауновић 
Милош Влашковић 

III - VII 
Катарина Стефановић 

Небојша Симић 

Слободан Дробњак 

Јелена Веселиновић 
Валентина Милошевић 

Уторак 

I - III 
Раденка Сретковић 

Јасмина Поповић 

Лидија Пљакић Јоцић 

Снежана Милосављевић 
Марина Ћурчић 

III - VII 
Јелена Вељовић Мијаиловић 

Наташа Биочанин 

Милена Андрић 

Љиљана Ђурић 
Ања Срећковић 

Среда 

I - III 
Валентина Рацић 

Милош Влашковић 

Слободан Дробњак 

Никола Митов 
Дејан Добричић 

III - VII 
Марија Рафајловић Стојковић 

Катарина Стефановић 

Снежана Милосављевић 

Милена Андрић 
Владан Пешић 

Четвртак 

I - III 
Јасмина Поповић 

Љиљана Ђурић 

Јелена Веселиновић 

Зорица Антанасовић 
Ања Срећковић 

III - VII 
Јелена Вељовић Мијаиловић 

Наташа Биочанин 

Ивана Живановић 

Немања Стојковић 
Валентина Милошевић 

Петак 

I - III 
Предраг Пантић 

Марина Ћурчић 

Никола Митов 

Наташа Пауновић 
Дејан Добричић 

III - VII 
Владан Пешић 

Марија Рафајловић Стојковић 

Раденка Сретковић 

Лидија Пљакић Јоцић 
Ненад Јанушевић 

 

 

 



 

 

РАСПОРЕД ДЕЖУРСТВА / II - IV 
 

 

 

 

 

Дан ДЕСНО КРИЛО ЛЕВО КРИЛО 

Понедељак Немања Стојковић Дијана Славвковић 

Уторак Мирјана Кандић Ивана Њароди 

Среда Данијела Обрадовић Саша Чомић 

Четвртак Нела Јанић Данијела Милановић Марковић 

Петак Сандра Стојановић Саша Ђорђевић 

 

 

 


